JUSTIN BEETS

LIGHTING DESIGNER . ASSISTANT

JUSTINBEETSLD@GMAIL.COM

LIGHTING DESIGNER
Underground

Elektra

Crossing Boundaries

Life is a Dream
Monster
Tartuffe
The Jungle Book - Ballet (reoccuring)
5X10 - Williamstown Theatre Festival
Mothers
Winterworks - Dance
Underconstruction - Sledgehammer/WOW Festival
The Best Little Whore House In Texas
The 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee
Marisol
Ordinary Days
Snake Oil
ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGNER
Fly - La Jolla Playhouse
Before the Meeting

Seared - Williamstown Theatre Festival
Damsels - Williamstown Theatre Festival
Little Woman - The Musical - Barn Stage Company
Revolt. She Said. Revolt Again.
A Raisin in the Sun
The 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee
Madam Butterfly
Summer Stock Austin
The Long Walk
SELECTED HONORS AND AWARDS

National Partners in American Theatre Award

Award for Theatrical Lighting Design Excellence
Stagecraft Institute of Las Vegas Award
Award for Best Lighting Design

Excellence in Lighting Design
ADDITIONAL EXPERIENCE

Williamstown Theatre Festival

Florida Repertory Theatre

Live Design International (LDI) Production Intern

SPECIAL SKILLS

Supervisory / Team Lead Experience, Hand Drafting, 3D Drafting, Vectorworks, Lightwright, Practiced and Trained on ETC Eos Operating
System, Knowledgeable on Up-keep and Repair of ETC, Altman, Colortran, and Strand Conventional Fixtures, LED and Moving Head Fixtures,

Lighting Design Intern/Fellow
Lighting and Sound Intern

(512) 773-3275
DIRECTOR
Marcos Duran
Juliana Kleist-Mendez
Shahrokh Yadegari
Joe Hendel
Joe Hendel
Nicholas Rapp
Javier Velasco
Various
Beatrice Basso
Yolande Snaith
Scott Feldsher
Sarah Gay
Neil Patrick Stewert
Daniel Anderson
Taylor Pashce
James Brownlee
DESIGNER
Hal Binkley
Jen Schriever
David Weiner
Brandon Bagwell
Joel Britt
Brandon Rosen
Joel Britt
Tyler M. Perry
Alan Burrett
Scott Vandenberg
Jeff Bruckerhoff

Marisol
Marisol

Marisol

25th Annual Spelling Bee

Snake Oil

Brandon Bagwell
John Kiselica
Bill Digneit

WWW.JUSTINBEETS.COM

VENUE

Sheila & Hughes Potiker Theatre
Theodore & Adele Shank Theatre
Calit2 Theater

Mandell Weiss Forum Theatre
Sheila & Hughes Potiker Theatre
Arthur Wagner Theatre

San Diego Repertory Theatre
Williamstown Directing Studio
Sheila & Hughes Potiker Theatre
Mandell Weiss Theatre

Bread & Salt Art Gallery

Tex Arts Main Stage

TXST Harrison Theatre

TXST University Mainstage
Off-Key Anthem Studios

TXST Studio Theatre

Mandell Weiss Theatre

Nikos Stage

Nikos Stage

Williamstown Directing Studio
Old Town Temecula Theatre
Mandell Weiss Forum Theatre
Mandell Weiss Theatre

Florida Repertory Theatre

The Tobin Center

The Long Center

Opera Satatoga - Spa Little Theatre

National Partners in American Theatre
KCACTTF - Region VI National Qualifier

Don Child’s Stagecraft Institute

The Ramsey Awards of Texas
KCACTTF - Region VI

Williamstown Main and Nikos Stage

The Historic Arcade Theatre

Las Vegas Convention Center

Carpentry Skills, Rigging Skills, Microsoft Word / Excel / Power Point, Photoshop, Reads Music, Creative Problem Solver

EDUCATION
BFA in Theatre Design and Technology

MFA in Theatrical Lighting Design
REFERENCES

Brandon Bagwell
Lighting Supervisor

Williamstown Theatre Festival
brandon.g.bagwell@gmail.com
(931) 561-3961

Texas State University (TXST), San Marcos, Tx
University of California - San Diego

Sarah EC Maines

Lighting Designer/Department Head

Texas State University
sm74@txstate.edu
(512) 245-6843

YEAR
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018-19
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2015
2016
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

2018-19
2017
2015

Graduation 2016
Expected Graduation (2020)

John Kiselica
Instructor of Lighting
University of South Carolina

Kiselica@mailbox.sc.edu
(412) 498-8034


http://www.Justinbeets.com
mailto:sm74@txstate.edu

